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Tuesday 18th July George and Dragon, Dragons Green, RH13 8GE 

with Black Dragon  

Tuesday 25th July The Half Moon, Warninglid, RH17 5TR with 

Knots of May. 

Tuesday 1st August Selsey Arms, Coolham, RH3 8QJ  

Tuesday 8th August  The White Hart, Stopham, RH20 1DS 

Tuesday 15th August The Plough, Ifield, RH11 0NN 

Tuesday 22nd August Six Bells, Billingshurst, RH14 9QS with Sun Oak 

Tuesday 29th August The Wheatsheaf, Woodmancote, BN5 9BD. 

Tuesday 5th September Kings Arms, Horsham, RH12 1QN 

Weekend 8th-10th September   Swanage Folk Festival, Swanage, Dorset 

All stands are on Tuesday and start at 8.00pm, 

except where shown. 
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Sunday 23rd April  12.30 White Horse, Maplehurst, RH13 6LL  

Tuesday 25th April  The Plough, Lower Beeding, RH13 6LT 

Monday 1st May  The Sussex Oak, Warnham, RH12 3QW 

Tuesday 2nd May Royal Oak, Wineham, BN5 9AY with 

Temporary Measured 

Tuesday 9th May  The Partridge, Partridge Green, RH13 8GW 

Saturday 13th May Broadwood Day of Dance Horsham; (Many 

sides at various venues around Horsham, start 

at 10.00am) 

Tuesday 16th May The Frog and Nightgown, Wimlands, RH12 4SS  

Tuesday 23rd May  The Star, Steyning, BN44 3RD. 

Tuesday 30th May The Queens Head, Barns Green, RH13 0PS  

Tuesday 6th June     The Jolly Tanners, Staplefield, RH17 6EF 

Tuesday 13th June The Fox, Small Dole, BN5 9XE with 

Worthing Larks. 

Tuesday 20th June The Greets, Warnham, RH12 3QY. 

Weekend 23rd -25th June Evesham National Morris Weekend 

Tuesday 27th June The Old Railway, Henfield, BN5 9PJ. 

Tuesday 4th July  The Crown Inn, Capel, RH5 5JY. 
 
Tuesday 11th July  The Partridge, Partridge Green, RH13 8GW 

      

 


